Mannschaftspokal E/F

Zorneding
27.04.2024

Jugend F, 2017 u. jUnger Rang

TSV Zorneding
TSV Egmating

TSV Erding

SV DX Kolbermoor
TSV Grafing

SpVgg Altenerding
TSV Taufkirchen
SV Djk Kolbermoor

Jugend E, 2015-2016

SV Anzing

TSV Egmating

TSV Grafing

TSV Zorneding

SV DX Kolbermoor
TSV Dorfen

SpVgg Altenerding
TSV Erding

SV Anzing

SV DJK Kolbermoor
TSV Ebersberg

TSV Egmating
ATSV Kirchseeon
TSV Erding

SpVgg Altenerding
TSV Taufkirchen
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Anz.Gerate Punkte
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202,850
184,650
178,850
178,700
172,450
169,250
161,300

79,000

Anz.Gerate Punkte
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216,850
211,300
204,200
202,850
200,250
198,800
197,600
197,400
196,350
196,350
194,600
194,250
192,300
192,100
188,550
182,550



